D-12 www.hubbell-wiring.com
22'
64'
45'
12'
23'
32'
Ultrasonic Major Motion

ATD2000C
ATU2000CRP
ATU2000C
ATD1000CRP
ATD1000C
ATD500CRP
ATD500C
ATU1000CRP
ATU1000C
ATU500CRP
ATU500C
Adaptive Technology, Dual (Ultrasonic and Passive Infrared)
Combines the excellent minor motion detection of ultrasonic with the outstanding passive infrared (PIR)
long-range major motion detection.
Coverage Color Catalog Numbers
2000 sq. ft. with photocell and isolated relay White ATD2000CRP
2000 sq. ft. White ATD2000C
1000 sq. ft. with photocell and isolated relay White ATD1000CRP
1000 sq. ft. White ATD1000C
500 sq. ft. with photocell and isolated relay White ATD500CRP
500 sq. ft. White ATD500C
Note: All ATD ceiling sensors must use a CU series control unit.
Adaptive Technology, Ultrasonic
Excellent minor motion detection.
Coverage Color Catalog Numbers
2000 sq. ft. with photocell and isolated relay White ATU2000CRP
2000 sq. ft. White ATU2000C
1000 sq. ft. with photocell and isolated relay White ATU1000CRP
1000 sq. ft. White ATU1000C
500 sq. ft. with photocell and isolated relay White ATU500CRP
500 sq. ft. White ATU500C
Note: All ATU ceiling sensors must use a CU series control unit.
• Adaptive technology – “Install and forget” operation
• All digital sensing technology
• Photocell for daylight harvesting and relay to